SF0072H2002

```
1
    Delete the Yin et al. second reading amendment (SF0072H2001/ACE)
 2
                        entirely and further amend as follows:
 3
 4
    Page 1-line 3
                       After "year;" delete balance of line.
 5
 6
    Page 1-lines 4 and 5 Delete entirely.
 7
 8
    Page 1-line 6
                       Delete "as specified;".
 9
10
    Page 1-line 6
                       After "begin" insert "one (1) week".
11
12
    Page 1-line 7
                        Delete "Labor Day" and insert "the conclusion
                        of the Wyoming state fair".
13
14
15
    Page 1-line 13
                        Delete "," and insert "and"; after "21-4-
                        301(a) delete "and".
16
17
18
    Page 1-line 14
                        Delete "21-13-307(a)(ii)(intro)".
19
20
    Page 2-line 10
                        Delete "before Labor Day" and insert "not less
21
                        than one (1) week after the conclusion of the
22
                        Wyoming state fair".
23
24
    Page 2-line 11
                        Reinsert all stricken language.
25
26
    Page 2-line 12
                        Reinsert all stricken language; delete "one
27
                        hundred sixty-five (165)".
2.8
                        Delete "after Labor Day" and insert "not less
29
    Page 3-line 11
30
                        than one (1) week after the conclusion of the
31
                        Wyoming state fair".
32
33
    Page 3-line 15
                        Reinsert all stricken language.
34
35
    Page 3-line 16
                        Reinsert stricken "(175)"; delete all new
36
                        language.
37
38
    Page 4-lines 5 through 23 Delete entirely.
39
40
    Page 5-lines 1 and 2 Delete entirely.
41
42
    Page 5-line 10
                                "salary" insert
                        After
                                                   "and
                                                               school
                                                          no
43
                        district's block grant
                                                  funding shall
44
                        decreased". HARSHMAN
```